YESHIVA SHAAREI TORAH OF ROCKLAND
COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (FALL AND SPRING)

Direct Costs-Fall and Spring Semesters

Tuition and Fees $14,300
Housing $1,540
Food $2,280
Per Credit Charge $595

Direct Costs-One Module of Fall Semester

Tuition and Fees $3,575
Housing $385
Food $570

Indirect Costs(allowances)-Fall and Spring Semesters

Resident

Books and Supplies $208
Additional Food Expenses $712
Transportation $1,200
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,320

Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies $208
Housing $1,272
Food - for students not getting all meals from school $2,120
Additional Food Expenses S712
Transportation $2,620
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,320

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies $208
Housing $9,712
Food - for students not getting all meals from school $2,120
Additional Food Expenses $712
Transportation $2,620
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,320

Indirect Costs(allowances)-One Module of Fall Semester

Resident

Books and Supplies $52
Additional Food Expenses $178
Transportation $300

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $580



Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

COST OF ATTENDANCE (SUMMER)

Direct Costs-Summer Term
Tuition and Fees

Housing

Food

Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term
Resident

Books and Supplies

Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Living with Parents
Books and Supplies
Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus
Books and Supplies
Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school

$52
$318
$530
$178
$655
$580

$52
$2,428
$530
$178
$655
$580

$4,750
$660
$615

$104
$356
$600
$1,160

$104
$636
$1,060
$356
$1,310
$1,160

5104
$4,856
$1,060



Additional Food Expenses $356
Transportation $1,310
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,160

Cost of Attendance for the Academic Year (Fall and Spring)

Direct Costs — Fall and Spring semesters

Tuition and Fees $13,000
Housing $1,400
Food $2,080

One Module Costs

Tuition and Fees $3,250
Housing $350
Food $520

Indirect Costs (allowances) - Fall and Spring semesters

Resident

Books and Supplies $200
Additional Food Expenses $692
Transportation $1,172
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,272

Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies $200
Housing $1,240
Food - for students not getting meals from school $2,064
Additional Food Expenses $692
Transportation $2,548
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,272

Commuter - Off Campus
Books and Supplies $200
Housing $9,436




Food - for students not getting meals from school
Additional Food Expenses
Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Cost of Attendance (Summer)

Summer Direct Costs

Tuition and Fees
Housing
Food

Summer Indirect Costs (allowances)
Resident

Books and Supplies

Additional Food Expenses
Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

$2,064
$692

$2,548
$2,272

$4,320
$600
$560

$100
$346
$586
$1,136

$100
$620
$1,032
$346
$1,274
$1,136

$100
$4,718
$1,032
$346
$1,274



Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $1,136



