## YESHIVA SHAAREI TORAH OF ROCKLAND

## **COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (FALL AND SPRING)**

Direct Costs-Fall and Spring Semesters	
Tuition and Fees	\$14,300
Housing	\$1,540
Food	\$2,280
Per Credit Charge	\$595
Direct Costs-One Module of Fall Semester	
Tuition and Fees	\$3 <i>,</i> 575
Housing	\$385
Food	\$570
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Fall and Spring Semesters	
Resident	
Books and Supplies	\$208
Additional Food Expenses	\$712
Transportation	\$1,200
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$2,320
<b>'</b>	. ,
Commuter - Living with Parents	
Books and Supplies	\$208
Housing	\$1,272
Food - for students not getting all meals from school	\$2,120
Additional Food Expenses	\$712
Transportation	\$2,620
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$2,320
Community Off Communi	
Commuter - Off Campus  Rooks and Supplies	\$208
Books and Supplies	\$208
Housing  Food for students not getting all mode from school	\$9,712
Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses	\$2,120 \$712
Transportation	\$2,620
•	\$2,020
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	<b>32,320</b>
Indirect Costs(allowances)-One Module of Fall Semester	
Resident	
Books and Supplies	\$52
Additional Food Expenses	\$178
Transportation	\$300
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$580

<u>Commuter - Living with Parents</u>	
Books and Supplies	\$52
Housing	\$318
Food - for students not getting all meals from school	\$530
Additional Food Expenses	\$178
Transportation	\$655
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$580
Community Off Communi	
Commuter - Off Campus	ćra
Books and Supplies	\$52
Housing	\$2,428
Food - for students not getting all meals from school	\$530
Additional Food Expenses	\$178
Transportation	\$655
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$580
COST OF ATTENDANCE (SUMMER)	
Direct Costs-Summer Term	
Tuition and Fees	\$4,750
Housing	\$660
-	•
Food	¢615
Food	\$615
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term	\$615
	\$615
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term	\$615 \$104
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term Resident	·
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term Resident Books and Supplies	\$104
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term Resident Books and Supplies Additional Food Expenses	\$104 \$356
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$104 \$356 \$600
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies  Housing	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies  Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636 \$1,060
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident Books and Supplies Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636 \$1,060 \$356
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies  Housing  Food - for students not getting all meals from school  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636 \$1,060 \$356 \$1,310
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident Books and Supplies Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636 \$1,060 \$356
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies  Housing  Food - for students not getting all meals from school  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636 \$1,060 \$356 \$1,310
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies  Housing  Food - for students not getting all meals from school  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636 \$1,060 \$356 \$1,310
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term  Resident  Books and Supplies  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies  Housing  Food - for students not getting all meals from school  Additional Food Expenses  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Commuter - Off Campus	\$104 \$356 \$600 \$1,160 \$104 \$636 \$1,060 \$356 \$1,310 \$1,160

Additional Food Expenses	\$356
Transportation	\$1,310
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$1,160

Cost of Attendance for the Academic Year (Fall and Spring)		
Direct Costs – Fall and Spring semesters		
Tuition and Fees	\$13,000	
Housing	\$1,400	
Food	\$2,080	
One Module Costs		
Tuition and Fees	\$3,250	
Housing	\$350	
Food	\$520	
Indirect Costs (allowances) - Fall and Spring semeste	ers	
Books and Supplies	\$200	
Additional Food Expenses	\$692	
Transportation	\$1,172	
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$2,272	
Commuter - Living with Parents		
Books and Supplies	\$200	
Housing	\$1,240	
Food - for students not getting meals from school	\$2,064	
Additional Food Expenses	\$692	

## Commuter - Off Campus

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Transportation

Books and Supplies	\$200
Housing	\$9,436

\$2,548

\$2,272

Food - for students not getting meals from school Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses  Cost of Attendance (Summer)	\$2,064 \$692 \$2,548 \$2,272
Summer Direct Costs	
Tuition and Fees Housing Food	\$4,320 \$600 \$560
Summer Indirect Costs (allowances)	
Resident	
Books and Supplies	\$100
Additional Food Expenses	\$346
Transportation	\$586
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$1,136
Commuter - Living with Parents	
Books and Supplies	\$100
Housing	\$620
Food - for students not getting meals from school	\$1,032
Additional Food Expenses	\$346
Transportation	\$1,274
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$1,136
Commuter - Off Campus	
Books and Supplies	\$100
Housing	\$4,718
Food - for students not getting meals from school	\$1,032
Additional Food Expenses	\$346
Transportation	\$1,274